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dmgmo XtremIO X2-T
RO Gogdmeo Rack Mountable - 5U
36 N Scale-Out All-Flash Storage System
BE Ay

2x 1U bodgdMommo Active/Active 3mbEmm@my®o
ambgfmeghha 353360298500 8 30365 e H3FDY
36magbmeo 2x 12-806m30560 36mEgbmn®o ymggm 3nbEmHonggeby (X380 48 dommgo)
dgblbogtgds 1TB 3g9bLogegds gmggen 3mbE®Ome»g (X380 2TB)

Front-End 3m®@gdo

2x 16Gb Fibre Channel SFP+ 3mMho ymggm 3mb@Gmmmg®atyg, 8gladsdolbo 16GB Fibre Channel SFP+
BMbboggegdom;
2x 10Gb iSCSI SFP+ 3m6@0 ymaqen 10bEmmemgms, dnbadsdolo 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ 656Logn®gdom;

2x 56Gb FDR Infiniband 3m®®0 gmgge 3obdmmeg®b), RDMA gsd03sbosb 8obsghmgders, B9ladadobio
Infiniband 3sdgmgdoom;

RSt Ogeo 2x 12Gb SAS 330 ymgger 3mbEHOm@Bg ©obLIO Mme@bmsb dobsghmgdars, BgLadsdobo SAS
29800 00;
©ob3Mo madm 1x 2U SAS oligm®o meme 72 x 2.5" obzm®o benmdom
obygdo 20x 1.92TB 2.5" SSD obgo
258mygB698sc00 LogMgg 28.8TiB XDP ©s330L $gdbmenmao00 (©geederogsgool @b 3mddmglool aomgaemobfjobgdol gatigdy)
BATOHNYBIOMD Scale-Up: 8gbadmgdgemos SSD @obzgdob @ddadgds s6bgdre @obgn® ms®mdo - 72 SSD olzady;
Scale-Out: Loli#nds AdRMMMAda@os 4-x6 - 8x JmBEMmEAMmsd) s 288 (30¢m SSD obsdon;
- Inline Data Deduplication
- Inline Data Compression
- Thin Provisioning
woeaﬁ:ggségwﬂ - XtremIO Data Protection (XDP)
3636 - XtremIQ Virtual Copies (Snapshots)
- XtremlO Metadata-Aware Replication (Synchronous & Asynchronous)
- Inline Data at Rest Encryption (D@RE)
XtremlO Data Protection (XDP) - 865333580l @ag30b ¢gdbnmmaos, Gmdgerog emgeowos 2 gaero SSD
BmBaggtion @3g3s oli20b AE@mEOHMmemso fymdOogsb asdmbigamaty
- 220,000 10PS (70% Read, 30% Write, 8KB demmzol bmdom) 0.5 dogrofjsdo @aymgbydom
B3 B500B> - 6GB/s Bandwidth

- sds¢gdomo bggoligdo (Snapshots, Deduplication, Compression, Thin Provisioning) > of;39306

Ga3s0md0b (IOPS) ©aMs@s0sl s @a4mabadol dmdadndsl




033bgB3MBS bEMea@ 053619830005 3693w Dell EMC VPLEX Metro gsbsfoemndam 306¢@wmsemobodioiosb; bobénds
3 Lfemao 0923badscos VPLEX Integrated Array Service (VIAS) abombagnasb;

3odgemgdo 4x 15-893®0s60 Multi-Mode OM3 LC/LC Duplex m3®03m60 3009¢r0
33700 b g3pMogmgds LAY ©dIE0cIdYEo 3md3mbybEgdo
a6l o Dell EMC

VPLEX Metro-b - ©18s¢ygdomo VPLEX Local anoggbbos 16TB dmprermdoborgol;
© 0o - sBsdomo VPLEX Metro eroggb®os 16TB dmgmenmdobogol;
0oa6oRo

Dell EMC-U 3-Femosbo 8bstisgiol bgfzolo, Gog dmogsgL:
Hardware Support-b 8983 Ly®ome Bmdchgdby:

36Lgdeyemo Dell EMC - CKM00142000985

VPLEX Metro-b - CKM00142201540

A3d603960 TosGs3geob |Software Support-b dgdgp rozgbbogdby:

@oesg%abo - 1x VPLEX Local License for 4TB

- 1x VPLEX Metro License for 14TB

- 1x PowerPath for Linux x86 License 8-3Gmggbmensbo Lydggdobmgob.

L25636H0m 350580 d0dfmgdyands «16Es gsbsbmmgogmml dmbsggdoms 8gbsbgols All Flash bobdgdol 803mmameob (Firmware) dmeom bEsdo i 3gMbosdwg

296sbemgds.

808Fm@gdgemds MBEs gsbsbmmgogmml dmbsggdos gbabgol All Flash LobEgdol s8emsbob Bgbadsdobs 3mbgogn®sgos @ sOlgdnee Dell EMC VPLEX Metro
296sFomndeem 306EWsEmoBsBHmOME 06@gaMsgos dmbiggdgdal Ggdogsgoobmgob.

808Fmgdgemds ¢bos gebsbmmrogmmb dmfmgdmmo 336sfoemgdamo gomGmsEobaBm@ol eoggbbogdol sgdogsgos.

8089mE9dgEds MBS 33bsbmMgogmml sObgbrmo dmBaggdgbob (19TB dmbsggdms dsbs) mbeanb Mgz 0830 Lobgdol ysmodgzol aseydg BoaMegos Bgbsbyo

dmbsggdms dgbabgol All-Flash boli®gdgdby.

8gdbgogeggero ) 8odfim@gdgero
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